SAMYELdoAGOknown

SAMUEL LAGO sSD
GARRIDO ) p
SBTPRANPEREFRA TIRAN
Bornin: VIGO 06-27-1985 PEREIRA
_Competing . TimeSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Season Club n the Condition on substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2025 No
2024 TIRAN No own
2024 TIRAN No own
2023 TIRAN No own
2023 TIRAN No own
2022 TIRAN No own
2021 TIRAN Yes own 6 12 11 55 19:47,10 21:55,56
2020 TIRAN Yes Notown O 2 19:56,72 21:18,76
2019 TIRAN Yes Notown 2 0 20:01,26 20:31,62
2018 TIRAN Yes Notown 4 13 12 37 20:04,34 22:37,90
2017 CHAPELA No Formed
2016 No
2015 No
2014 No
2013 No
2012 CHAPELA No Formed
2011 CHAPELA Yes Formed 2 0 20:51,02 22:00,42
2010 CHAPELA No Formed
2009 CHAPELA No Formed
2008 CHAPELA No Formed
2007 CHAPELA No Formed
2006 CHAPELA No Formed
2005 AMEGROVE No Not own

2004 CHAPELA No Formed



